
A Voice For Choice  https://avoiceforchoiceadvocacy.org/

                                https://avoiceforchoiceadvocacy.org/blog. 

Acres  https://www.acresusa.com/ 

Alliance For Natural Health  https://anh-usa.org/ 

Alliance For Natural Health International  https://www.anhinternational.org/ 

Center For Food Safety  https://www.centerforfoodsafety.org/ 

Children’s Health Defense  https://childrenshealthdefense.org/ 

Dr. Ana Mihalcea, MD, PhD  https://ammedicalmd.com/  

                                              http://arthemasophiapublishing.com/ 

Dr. André Leu, D.Sc., BA Com., Grad Dip Ed.  

https://www.farmingsecrets.com/mentor/andre-leu/ 

Dr. David Martin, PhD  https://www.davidmartin.world/

                                     https://www.davidmartin.world/latest-videos/ 

Dr. Eric Plasker, DC  https://100yearchiropractors.com/ 

Dr. Gerald Pollack, PhD   https://www.pollacklab.org/

Dr. Joseph Mercola, DO  https://www.mercola.com/ 

Dr. Judy Wilyman, PhD  https://www.vaccinationdecisions.net/

Dr. Lee Merritt, MD  https://drleemerritt.com/ 

Dr. Michelle Perro, MD  https://drmichelleperro.com/ 

Dr. Peter McCullough, MD  https://www.petermcculloughmd.com/

https://petermcculloughmd.substack.com/archive?sort=new  & John Leake  
https://substack.com/search/JohnLeake?focusedPublicationId=1119676    

Dr. Rashid Butter, DO, FAAPM, FACAM, FAAIM 

https://www.advancedmedicine.com/site/ 

Dr. Russell Blaylock, MD  https://www.blaylockreport.com/ 

Dr. Sherri Tenpenny, DO, AOBNMM, ABIHM  https://www.tenpennyimc.com/ 

Dr. Stephanie Seneff, PhD  https://stephanieseneff.net/publications-2/

Dr. Thomas E. Levy, MD   https://www.peakenergy.com/

Dr. Tom Cowan, MD, LLC  https://drtomcowan.com/ 

Dr. Zach Bush, MD  https://zachbushmd.com/ 

Elektra Magnesium Australia  https://www.elektramagnesium.com.au/ 

Elektra Magnesium USA  https://magnesiumviaskin.com/ 

EMF Solutions  https://www.emfsol.com/ 

Environmental Health Trust  https://ehtrust.org/ 

Fluoride Action Network  https://fluoridealert.org/ 

Fluoride Free Australia  https://fluoridefreeaustralia.org/ 

Geoengineering Watch  https://www.geoengineeringwatch.org/ 

Global Energy Parliament  https://www.global-energy-parliament.net/ 
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H.M.E.H. Prof. Serge Jurasunas, MD (hc)  http://sergejurasunas.com/ 

High Wire - Del Bigtree  https://thehighwire.com/ 

ICAN  https://icandecide.org/    

Institute for Responsible Technology  https://responsibletechnology.org/ 

Jill Mattson  https://www.jillswingsoflight.com/videos/ 

Karen Kingston  https://karenkingston.substack.com/p/what-are-pfizers-lipid-
nanotechnologies?utm_source=substack&utm_medium=email 

Katherine Watt / Bailiwick  https://bailiwicknews.substack.com/p/vaccine-
production-facilities-are?utm_source=substack&utm_medium=email 

Masters of Health Magazine  https://MastersOfHealthMag.com 

Millions Against Mandates  https://millionsagainstmandates.org/ 

Moms Across America  https://www.momsacrossamerica.com/ 

Navdanya International  https://navdanyainternational.org/

Neighborhood Food Network  https://neighborhoodfoodnetwork.com/ 

New Zealand Journal of Natural Medicine  https://naturalmedicine.net.nz/ 

Nexus Newsfeed  https://nexusnewsfeed.com/#!/1  

Organic Consumer’s Association  https://www.organicconsumers.org/ 

Principia Scientific International  https://principia-scientific.org/

Prof. David J. Pesek, PhD, DHC  https://iridologycollege.org/ 

Regeneration International  https://regenerationinternational.org/ 

Robert Bob Connolly  https://www.bobconnolly.com/teslas-medicine/

Sasha Latypova  https://sashalatypova.substack.com/p/danish-lot-to-lot-
variability-data?utm_source=substack&utm_medium=email 

Seed Freedom  https://seedfreedom.info/

Sherry Edwards  https://soundhealthoptions.com/ 

                         https://www.soundhealthportal.com/ 

Stand For Health Freedom  https://standforhealthfreedom.com/

State of the Nation (SOTN)  https://stateofthenation.co/ 

Steve Rees, Ret. RN, Harpist  https://calmingharp.com/

Teodore Ardeleanu  https://kitrain.com/ 

The Westreich Foundation  https://thewestreichfoundation.org/ 

TNT Radio Live  https://tntradio.live/  

TNT Listen Back https://tntradio.live/episodes/ 

Toxin Free USA  https://toxinfreeusa.org/ 

Ty & Charlene Bollinger  https://thetruthaboutcancer.com/ 

                                       https://thetruthaboutvaccines.com/ 

Vandana Shiva Movies  https://vandanashivamovie.com/contact-us/ 

Weston A. Price Foundation  https://www.westonaprice.org/#gsc.tab=0 
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